BATTEN
Available with PIR [VB1T] or
PIR and Photocell [VB2T]
Steel Body in
White Finish
Opal Diffuser
Available in 4
Different Lengths
3000K
4000K
6000K
5YRS
WARRANTY
4000K 4000KIP20 IK06 M3
T:  +44 1527 517 777
W: xciteledlighting.co.uk
E:  sales@xciteledlighting.co.uk
•	 High quality opal diffuser to reduce glare
•	 Integral emergency option available
•	 Integral high quality driver and LED module
•	 Loop in/out mains connector
•	 BESA fixings for rear or end cable entry
•	 Up to 170 lumens per Watt efficacy
•	 Ideal for replacement of linear fluorescent fixtures
•	 Suitable for general domestic and commercial use
•	 Available in 4 lengths
•	 Available with PIR [VB1T] or PIR & Photocell [VB2T]
•	 Steel body in white finish
Order Code Description W lm lm/W
XCSBT417WW 17W - 1200mm Batten - 3000K 17 2050 121
XCSBT528WW 28W - 1500mm Batten - 3000K 28 3350 120
XCSBT631WW 31W - 1800mm Batten - 3000K 31 3850 124
XCSBT210NW 10W - 600mm Batten - 4000K 10 1150 115
XCSBT417NW 17W - 1200mm Batten - 4000K 17 2150 126
XCSBT435NW 35W - 1200mm Batten - 4000K 35 4000 114
XCSBT518NW 18W - 1500mm Batten - 4000K 18 2400 133
XCSBT528NW 28W - 1500mm Batten - 4000K 28 3500 125
XCSBT555NW 55W - 1500mm Batten - 4000K 55 6550 119
XCSBT631NW 31W - 1800mm Batten - 4000K 31 4050 131
XCSBT660NW 60W - 1800mm Batten - 4000K 60 7650 128
XCSBT660HONW 60W - 1800mm Batten - 4000K - High Output 60 10000 170
XCSBT528DL 28W - 1500mm Batten - 6000K 28 3500 125
XCSBT555DL 55W - 1500mm Batten - 6000K 55 6550 119
XCSBT631DL 31W - 1800mm Batten - 6000K 31 4050 131
XCSBT660DL 60W - 1800mm Batten - 6000K 60 7700 128